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montageplaat

AL MPS-88

{ | AL MPS-88

- & J montageplaat

Artikelnummer: 15500501
Afmetingen: 64 x 69 x 1,5 mm

Montageplaat van plaatstaal, verzinkt, dikte 1,5 mm

voor AL 88



Technische gegevens

Afmetingen
Breedte:
Lengte:
Hoogte:

Gewicht:

Sales Information
EAN:
Packing Unit Code:
ETIM Class:

Douanetariefnummer:

spe|s|aerg

64 mm
69 mm
1.5 mm

0.0441 kg

4013902120437
C62
EC000213

73089059
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